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Residential Non-Residential Total 

Number of Loans 

Loans Made Statistics 

11,692 

  $120,921,451 Amount of Loans 

Average Loan Amount 

Total Closing Costs 

Average Closing Costs 

Average Interest Rate 

1,779 13,471 

$43,815,482 $164,736,933 

$10,342 $24,629 $12,229 

    $9,478,675 $1,955,596 $11,434,271 

$811 $1,099 $849 

12.82% 12.11% 

Amount of Loans Receivable 

Number of Loans 90+ Delinquent 

Amount of Loans 90+ Delinquent 

Number of Foreclosures 

Amount of Foreclosures 

36,562 

9,314 

$455,988,800 

$96,096,571 

$2,420,333 

140 

Total Volume Statistics 

Number of Loans Receivable 


