

Property Tax Lending Consolidated Volume Report Calendar Year 2014

Loans Made Statistics	Residential	Non-Residential	Total
Number of Loans	11,692	1,779	13,471
Amount of Loans	\$120,921,451	\$43,815,482	\$164,736,933
Average Loan Amount	\$10,342	\$24,629	\$12,229
Total Closing Costs	\$9,478,675	\$1,955,596	\$11,434,271
Average Closing Costs	\$811	\$1,099	\$849
Average Interest Rate	12.82%	12.11%	

Total Volume Statistics	
Number of Loans Receivable	36,562
Amount of Loans Receivable	\$455,988,800
Number of Loans 90+ Delinquent	9,314
Amount of Loans 90+ Delinquent	\$96,096,571
Number of Foreclosures	140
Amount of Foreclosures	\$2,420,333

Number of Companies Reporting: 74

Published 6/23/2015